
49 

319418 
319419 
319422 
319425 
319430 
319430 
319433 
319434 
319435 
319438 
319445 
319448 
319450 

| 319457 
319459 
319459 
319440 
319463 
930613 
930613 
930613 

1992 - 

THURSDAY, JUNE 17, 1993 CONTINUED 

BRYCE INSURANCE CO 
RETHERFORD PUBLICATIONS 
OKLA PRESS SERVICE INC 
BRYCE INSURANCE CO 
FRENCH, ROY 
FRENCH, ROY 
DUFFIELD, ERNEST LEE 
MOORE, JIMMY R 
HONEYWELL 
MCKIM, ROBERT E 
DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING ASSOC 
SALVATION ARMY 
CRUMLEY MD, RUTH 
YWCA INTERCULTURAL 
PUBLISHERS MARKETING 
PUBLISHERS MARKETING 
KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL 
KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL 
RITA NOLAN 
LIBERTY BK & TR. FOR IRS 
LIBERTY BK & TR. FOR IRS 

1993 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT _AGY 
313562 
319743 
319744 

319745 

1992 - 

WHELEN ENGINEERING CO 
BELL ATLANTIC SYSTEMS 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 

SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 

1993 LAW LIBRARY FUND 
309324 
309335 
31142893 

312262 

316241 

316925 
317021 

317459 

317718 

317889 
317891 

318091 

318464 

318465 

318466 

318467 

318468 

EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
THOMAS LAW BOOK COMPANY 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 

WESTERN PAPER CO 

PROGRESSIVE LAMINATES 

MINOLTA CORPORATION 
YOUNG J D CO 

PROGRESSIVE LAMINATES 

LRP PUBLICATIONS 

QKLAHOMA BUSINESS NEWS CO 
CLARK BOARDMAN CALLAGHAN 

GRAINGER W W INC 

MATTHEW BENDER & CO 

SHEPARD 'S MCGRAW-HILL INC 

WEST PUBLISHING CQ 

BNA 

LAWYERS COOPERATIVE 

TULSA COUNTY TREASURER PAYROLL ACCOUNT 

930617 

930617 

930617 

roll ca 

ATTEST: 

Moved by Dick, 

11, Selph, yes; Harris, yes; Dick, 

JOHN F. CANTRELL 

JOHN F. CANTRELL 

JOHN F. CANTRELL 

ee wae Me ae oO a ffl ee wer oe me me 

Jofn Hast ngs, County Clerk 

seconded by Harris, 

INSURANCE / BONDS 2,428.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 36.00 

SERVICES 41.45 
EXPENSE 30.00 
SERVICES 475.00 
SERVICES 145.00 
SERVICES 555.00 
SERVICES 240.00 
SERVICE 19.74 
SERVICES 110.00 
SERVICES 325.00 
SERVICES 1,490.00 

SERVICES 100.00 
SERVICES 37.50 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 73.00 

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 107.00 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SALARY 
FICA 
HI FICA 

MACHNRY/EQUIP. 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 

SERVICE 

EXPENSE 
EXPENSE 
EXPENSE 

EXPENSE 
EXPENSE 

EXPENSE 
EXPENSE 

EXPENSE 

EXPENSE 

EXPENSE 
EXPENSE 
EXPENSE 

EXPENSE 

EXPENSE 

EXPENSE 

EXPENSE 
EXPENSE 

NET PAY 
NET PAY 

NET PAY 

Motion carried. 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

Robert n. 

109.20 
858.00 
112.62 
13.96 
3.26 

6,850.41 
1,179.36 

46.46 
87.25 

546.21 

46.40 
125.90 
103.00 
157.20 
161.37 
117.00 

3,897.30 
545.00 
136.00 
284.36 

BO .06 
151.90 

1,517.15 
6,975.75 
1,047.00 
769.05 

104.01 
1,449.74 
1,724.15 

that this meeting be recessed. 

Chairman 

(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK) 

Upon 


