THURSDAY, JUNE 17, 1993 CONTINUED

319418	BRYCE INSURANCE CO	INSURANCE/BONDS	2,428.00
319419	RETHERFORD PUBLICATIONS	SUBSCRIPTIONS/M	EMBER 36.00
319422	OKLA PRESS SERVICE INC	SERVICES	41.65
319425	BRYCE INSURANCE CO	SERVICES EXPENSE	30.00
319430	FRENCH, ROY	SERVICES	475.00
319430	FRENCH, ROY	SERVICES	165.00
319433	DUFFIELD, ERNEST LEE	SERVICES	555.00
319434	MOORE, JIMMY R	SERVICES	240.00
319435	HONEYWELL	SERVICE	19.74
319438	MCKIM, ROBERT E	SERVICES	110.00
319445	DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING ASSOC	SERVICES	325.00
319448	SALVATION ARMY	SERVICES	1,490.00
319450	CRUMLEY MD, RUTH	SERVICES	100.00
319457	YWCA INTERCULTURAL	SERVICES	37.50
319459	PUBLISHERS MARKETING		
319459	PUBLISHERS MARKETING	SUBSCRIPTIONS/M	
317437	KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL		
	KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL		109.20
319463		SERVICES SALARY	
930613	RITA NOLAN	SALARY	112.62
930613	LIBERTY BK & TR. FOR IRS	FICA	13.96
930613	LIBERTY BK & TR. FOR IRS	HI FICA	3.26
			А
	993 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY		
313562		MACHNRY/EQUIP.	-
319743	BELL ATLANTIC SYSTEMS	SERVICES	1,179.36
319744	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICE	46.46
319745	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICE	87.25
	793 LAW LIBRARY FUND		
309324	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY		546.21
309335	THOMAS LAW BOOK COMPANY		46.60
311423	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	EXPENSE	125.90
312262	WESTERN PAPER CO	EXPENSE	103.00
316241	PROGRESSIVE LAMINATES	EXPENSE	157.20
316925	MINOLTA CORPORATION	EXPENSE	161.37
317021	YOUNG J D CO	EXPENSE	117.00
317459	PROGRESSIVE LAMINATES	EXPENSE	3,897.30
317718	LRP PUBLICATIONS	EXPENSE	565.00
317889	OKLAHOMA BUSINESS NEWS CO	EXPENSE	136.00
317891	CLARK BOARDMAN CALLAGHAN	EXPENSE	284.36
318091	GRAINGER W W INC	EXPENSE	80.06
318464	MATTHEW BENDER & CO	EXPENSE	151.90
318465	SHEPARD'S MCGRAW-HILL INC	EXPENSE	1,517.15
	WEST PUBLISHING CO		-
318466		EXPENSE	6,975.75
318467	BNA	EXPENSE	1,047.00
318468	LAWYERS COOPERATIVE	EXPENSE	769.05
THE OA COUNTY TOTABLETO DAVIDOUS ACCOUNT			
TULSA COUNTY TREASURER PAYROLL ACCOUNT			
930617	JOHN F. CANTRELL	NET PAY	104.01
930617	JOHN F. CANTRELL	NET PAY	1,449.74
930617	JOHN F. CANTRELL	NET PAY	1,724.15

Moved by Dick, seconded by Harris, that this meeting be recessed. Upon roll call, Selph, yes; Harris, yes; Dick, yes. Motion carried.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Robert n. Dick, Chairman

M May when Down John Hastings, County Clerk (DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK)